Call For Service Detail Report - CFS 167

Address

1509 32ND ST, Everett

Common Name

PLANNED PARENTHOOD EVE

Custom Layer Census Tract | 407

Beat 14 Quadrant BA0037 District

Caller Name , TAYLOR/EMPL Caller Phone | (360) 224-5237 Call Taker SN0279

Create Date 7/24/2024 10:46:32 AM Clear Date |7/24/2024 11:50:42 AM | Nature Of Call

Agencies
Call Type Priority Dispatcher Created Date
MED2 3F SN0279 7/24/2024 10:46:32 AM
Call Narrative

*5% 7/24/2024 **+*

Time Description User Unit # Machine
10:54:41 AM DISREGARD NW, 20 MIN ETA Berg,Morgan SN-C16
10:50:29 AM CK NW FOR ALS OR NURSE CAR Berg,Morgan SN-C16
10:48:54 AM LR279 Winters,Joe SN-C08
10:48:36 AM REQ ALS TX Winters,Joe SN-C08
10:48:16 AM CLINIC Winters,Joe SN-C08
10:48:06 AM 36-year-old, Female, Conscious, Breathing. Winters,Joe SN-C08

CC Text: Transfer / Interfacility / Palliative Care

10:47:06 AM BLEEDING FROM PROCEDURE Winters,Joe SN-C08
EMD Narrative

Time Description User

Call Persons

Name Date of Birth Contact Phone Machine

. TAYLOR/EMPL (425) 609-1511 SN-C08

Call Vehicles

Vehicle Type Make Model Role Year License State License Number
Call Dispositions

Name Count

Unit Dispositions

Name Unit Number Disposition Date




Call Log

*k% 7/24/2024 **

Time

11:50:42 AM
11:50:42 AM
11:47:48 AM
11:26:12 AM
11:17:29 AM
11:17:29 AM
11:14:12 AM
11:01:10 AM
10:54:41 AM
10:52:16 AM
10:50:29 AM
10:49:44 AM
10:49:34 AM
10:48:54 AM
10:48:47 AM

10:48:47 AM

10:48:47 AM

10:48:47 AM
10:48:46 AM

10:48:46 AM
10:48:46 AM

10:48:46 AM
10:48:46 AM
10:48:46 AM
10:48:46 AM
10:48:46 AM

10:48:40 AM
10:48:40 AM
10:48:40 AM

10:48:36 AM
10:48:16 AM
10:48:06 AM
10:48:06 AM

10:47:27 AM
10:47:07 AM
10:47:07 AM
10:47:07 AM

Action

Call Cleared

Unit Status Action
Unit Status Action
Unit Status Action
Unit Location
Unit Status Action
Unit Status Action
Unit Status Action
Narrative Added
Unit Status Action
Narrative Added
Unit Status Action
Unit Status Action
Narrative Added
Toning Action

Toning Action

Paging Action

Unit Recommendation
Unit Location

Unit Status Action
Unit Location

Unit Status Action

Call Ready for Dispatch
Unit Recommendation
Unit Recommendation
Call Updated

Call Assigned
Call Updated
Call Type

Narrative Added
EMD Narrative Added
Interface Action
EMD Narrative Added

Call Updated
Call Assigned
Call Assigned
Agency Context Added

Description

Close Call

Unit M82 Available

Unit M82 Depart Hospital

Unit M82 At Hospital

Unit M82 Secondary Location: prov

Unit M82 Transport

Unit E2 Available

Unit M82 On Scene

DISREGARD NW, 20 MIN ETA

Unit E2 On Scene

CK NW FOR ALS OR NURSE CAR

Unit M82 Enroute

Unit E2 Enroute

LR279

Successfully played tones at the following station
(s): RADE, RADW, STA 2, STA 82 for the following
unit(s): M82, E2

Successfully sent message to the Locution server
for the following station(s): STA 82, STA 2 for the
following unit(s): M82, E2

Attempting to page the following pagers:

Security

Recommendation completed for units: M82, E2.

Unit E2 Secondary Location: Secondary Location
Cleared

Unit E2 Dispatched

Unit M82 Secondary
Location Cleared

Unit M82 Dispatched
Call marked ready for dispatch

Location: Secondary

Recommendation accepted for units: M82, E2.
Recommendation viewed for units : M82, E2
Caller  Updated: Name Changed
Parenthood, Planned to , TAYLOR/EMPL

Fire Area Position Removed, was FIRE-TAC-1
EMD Code Changed To 33A01T

Fire Call Type Changed From AID To Call Type:
MED?2, Status: 3, Priority: 3F

REQ ALS TX

CLINIC

Fire EMD Case Number Added 6851054
36-year-old, Female, Conscious, Breathing.

CC Text: Transfer / Interfacility / Palliative Care
Added Fire Radio Channel FIRE TAC 01

Added Fire Area Position FIRE-TAC-1

Added Fire Dispatch Position FIRE-TAC-1

Fire Call Type Added. Call Type: AID, Status: 7,
Priority: 7F

from

Name

M82 Phantom
M82 Phantom
M82 Phantom
M82 Phantom
M82 Phantom
M82 Phantom
E2 Phantom
M82 Phantom
Morgan Berg
E2 Phantom
Morgan Berg
M82 Phantom
E2 Phantom
Joe Winters
Morgan Berg

Morgan Berg

Morgan Berg

Morgan Berg
Morgan Berg

Morgan Berg
Morgan Berg

Morgan Berg
Morgan Berg
Morgan Berg
Morgan Berg
Joe Winters

System User
Joe Winters
Joe Winters

Joe Winters
Joe Winters
Joe Winters
Joe Winters

Morgan Berg
System User
Joe Winters
Joe Winters

Machine
AF-MDC8277
AF-MDC8277
AF-MDC(C8277
AF-MDC(C8277
AF-MDC(C8277
AF-MDC(C8277
EVLTFAD17265
AF-MDC8277
SN-C16
EVLTFAD17265
SN-C16
AF-MDC(C8277
EVLTFAD17265
SN-C08
SN-C16

SN-C16

SN-C16

SN-C16
SN-C16

SN-C16
SN-C16

SN-C16
SN-C16
SN-C16
SN-C16
SN-C08

SN-C08
SN-C08
SN-C08

SN-C08
SN-C08
SN-C08
SN-CO08

SN-C16
SN-C08
SN-C08
SN-C08




10:47:06 AM  Narrative Added BLEEDING FROM PROCEDURE Joe Winters SN-C08
10:46:53 AM  Call Updated Caller Phone Changed from (425) 609-1511 to Joe Winters SN-C08
(360) 224-5237
10:46:35 AM  Alerts Retrieval Alerts Were Successfully Gathered For Location System User TTP-CADO1
At Address 1509 32ND ST
10:46:34 AM  Call Updated Caller Added: Last Name - Parenthood; First Joe Winters SN-C08
Name - Planned; Role - Involved Party;
10:46:34 AM  Location Cross streets updated, HOYT AVE / COLBY AVE  Joe Winters SN-C08
10:46:32 AM Incident Created Added Incident Number, ORI: 31M04 Morgan Berg
Number: 2024-00014829
10:46:32 AM Incident Created Added Incident Number, ORI: 31D07 , Number: Morgan Berg
2024-00008014
10:46:32 AM  Call Created New call created. Call Type: NEW CALL, Location: Joe Winters SN-C08
1509 32ND ST, Caller Phone: (425) 609-1511,
Source: E911 (07/24/2024 10:46:23)
Unit Log
*%% 7/24/2024 *+*
Time Action Description Unit Status Name Machine
11:50:42 AM Unit Status Change Available M82 Available M82 Phantom AF-MDC8277
11:50:42 AM  Unit Cleared Unit Cleared From Call Ma82 Available M82 Phantom AF-MDC8277
11:47:48 AM Unit Status Change Depart Hospital M82 Depart Hospital M82 Phantom AF-MDC8277
11:26:12 AM  Unit Status Change At Hospital M82 At Hospital M82 Phantom AF-MDC8277
11:17:29 AM  Unit Location prov M82 Transport M82 Phantom AF-MDC8277
11:17:29 AM  Unit Status Change Transport M82 Transport M82 Phantom AF-MDC8277
11:14:12 AM  Unit Status Change Available E2 Available E2 Phantom EVLTFAD17265
11:14:12 AM  Unit Cleared Unit Cleared From Call E2 Available E2 Phantom EVLTFAD17265
11:01:10 AM  Unit Status Change On Scene M82 On Scene M82 Phantom AF-MDC8277
10:52:16 AM  Unit Status Change On Scene E2 On Scene E2 Phantom EVLTFAD17265
10:49:44 AM Unit Status Change Enroute M82 Enroute M82 Phantom AF-MDC8277
10:49:34 AM  Unit Status Change Enroute E2 Enroute E2 Phantom EVLTFAD17265
10:48:46 AM Unit Location Secondary Location Cleared E2 Dispatched Morgan Berg SN-C16
10:48:46 AM Unit Status Change Dispatched Call Number: 167, E2 Dispatched Morgan Berg SN-C16
Assigned Location: 1509 32ND
ST, Everett, Call Type: MED2
10:48:46 AM Unit Location Secondary Location Cleared M82 Dispatched Morgan Berg SN-C16
10:48:46 AM Unit Status Change Dispatched Call Number: 167, M82 Dispatched Morgan Berg SN-C16
Assigned Location: 1509 32ND
ST, Everett, Call Type: MED2
Incidents
Incident Number Jurisdiction Type
2024-00008014 31D07: Snohomish Regional Fire and Rescue MED2
2024-00014829 31MO04: Everett Fire Department MED?2
Units
Unit Radio Number Personnel Jurisdiction

M82 (Primary)

E2

M82
E2

AF2030 Brown, AG0133 Mauer

31D07: Snohomish Regional Fire and Rescue

BA0422 Stelling, BAO500 Battrick, BAXXE2 31MO04: Everett Fire Department

Unassigned Radio, BA0321 Sittig




Redaction Date: 7/25/2024 9:38:00 AM
Redaction Log

Total Number of Redactions in Document: 1

Redaction Reasons by Page

Page Reason Description Occurrences

RCW 42.56.420

Security.

(4) Information regarding the public and
private infrastructure and security of
computer and telecommunications
networks, consisting of securit
passwords, security access codes and
programs, access codes for secure
software a]i)plications, security and service 1
recovery plans, security risk assessments,

and security test results to the extent that
they identity specific system
vulnerabilities, and other such
information the release of which may
increase risk to the confidentiality,
integrity, or availability of security,
information technology infrastructure, or
assets;

2 Security




Redaction Date: 7/25/2024 9:38:00 AM
Redaction Log

Redaction Reasons by Exemption

Reason Description {,é(%s;t)
RCW 42.56.420
Security.

(4) Information regarding the public and
private infrastructure and security of
computer and telecommunications
networks, consisting of security passwords,
security access codes and programs, access
codes for secure software applications, 2(1)
security and service recovery plans, security
risk assessments, and security test results to
the extent that they identify specific system
vulnerabilities, and other such information
the release of which may increase risk to the
confidentiality, integrity, or availability of
security, information technology
infrastructure, or assets;

Security
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